[bookmark: _GoBack]Fall 2017 Seminars and Meetings in Baker Auditorium
Student Teaching Seminars (meetings with F’16 student teachers)				          Facilitator
Seminar I	Friday 		August 4		Baker	8:00-4:00				White
Seminar II 	Friday		September 22		Baker	1:00-3:30				White
Seminar III	Monday	October 23		Baker 	1:30-3:30				White
Seminar IV	Tuesday	December 5		Baker	3:30-5:00				White


Pre-Student Teaching Meetings (meetings with pre-student teachers/student teaches for S’18)         Facilitator
Pre-service #1	Friday		September 1		Baker 	1:00-3:00                                                 Fontenot   
Pre-Service #2	Friday		November 10		Baker	1:00-3:00                                                 Fontenot

EDUC 200-499 Seminars  (meetings for students in EDUC 204 or those who need to complete EDUC 200 or 499 packet)
Summer 2017 Seminar---Monday, 6/26/17 @ 4:00 Baker Auditorium			                       Facilitator
                        Bro-Ro & Fontenot

Fall 2017 Seminars 
Seminar #1	Friday	               September 29		Baker 1:00-3:00                                          Ogea & Fontenot     
Seminar #2	Tuesday	 November 7		Baker 5:00	                                         Ogea & Fontenot

*******************************************************************************************
The Following dates are for Technology Training~E3 held at the Calcasieu Technology Center

E3 Technology Training Dates (Day 1 is for pre-student teachers, those student teaching in S’2018)
			           (Day 2 and 2.5 are for F’2017 current student teachers)	

Day 2 Student Teachers								                                     Facilitator
(8:00 - 3:30) 									        White and CPSB Tech Team
Monday, September 18, 2017

Day 2.5 Student Teacher 
Thursday, October 12, 2017 (8:00am - 11:00am) or (12:30pm - 3:30pm)

Day 1 Student Observers/ Pre-student teachers 
(8:00-3:30)
November 16, 2017
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